(H240003173463

22000195

Florida Department of State

Division of Corporations Electronic Piling Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H24000317346 3)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REPRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet, in

TOI

Division of Corporations Pax Number : (350)617-6383

Addomint Name r MORTSON TAX TEAM LLC Account Number : 12070000(187 Fnone : (786)757-2436 Fax Number : (786)513-5577

. **Enter the email address for this pusiness entity to be used for future

LLC AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/MG RESIGN ECOTOOLS LLC

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	01
Estimated Charge	\$25.00

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

Help

M. SOLOMON SEP 18 2024

COVER LETTER

(H24000317346 3

•	dstration Se islon of Cor					
	ECOTOC	DLS LLC	•	•	٠.	:
SUBJECT: Name of Limited Liability Company						
The enclosed	Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.			
Please return	all correspo	ondence concerning this matter	to the following:			
		JESUS LEON				
			Name of Person			
		SACONSA GROUP LLC	· •			
	FirmyCompany					
3625 NW 82 Avenue Suite 100-K					s 2	
			Address		124 S	rent (types)
DORAL, FL 33166					2024 SEP 1 SECKL SA TALL AR	********
City/State and Zip Code)	Seekell Seekers
		IESUSLEONTERAN@:GN	JAIL.COM to be used for future amount report notify	cation)	PH 2	ED
For further in	iformation c	oncerning this matter, please ca	-		2: 15 STATE	
JESUS LEC	ON.		786 7572436			
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Name o	f Person	Area Code Daytine	Telephone Number		
Enclosed is a	check for th	ne following amount:				
□ \$25.00 Fi	iling Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	Certified	te of Status &	
	Registr Divisio P.O. Be	ING ADDRESS: ration Section on of Corporations ox 6327 rassee, FL 32314	STREET/COURIE Registration Section Division of Corpora Clifton Building 2661 Executive Cer Tallahassee, FL 323	titions atter Circle		

To: AMEND 1 Page: 6 of 8 2024-09-18 13:42:01 GMT 17865135977 From: JESUS LEON

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

(H24000317346 3

ECOTOOLS LLC			
(Name of the Limited Liability Cor (A Florida Limi	npany as it now apr ted Liability Compan	cars on our records.)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Compa Florida document number <u>L22000195832</u> .	ny were filed on	04/25/2022	and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:			
A. If amending name, <u>enter the new name of the limited li</u>	ability company	<u>here</u> :	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Li	ishility Company," th	ne designation "LLC" or	the abhreviation "L L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:			<u> </u>
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)			> 2
			F
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:			R P R
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)			E S 2 C
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered registered agent and/or the new registered office address b Name of New Registered Agent:		on our records, <u>er</u>	iter the name of the new
New Registered Office Address:			
	Enter	Florida street address	
	Çin	, Flori	da

Thereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member (H24000317346 3

<u>Tide</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
AMBR	Fernandez ZAPELLI, DIEGO J	3625 NW 82ND AVE	
		SUITE 318 DORAL,	_ ■ Remove
		FL 33 166	
AMBR	Romero, Nairobis	3625 NW 82ND AVE	Add
		SUITE 318 DORAL,	☐ Remove
		FL 33166	☐ Change
			□ Add
			2024 SEP 186 P 186
			
			Remove
			□ Change
	<u></u>		
			□ Remove
			Change
			Add
			□ Ranove

Page: 8 of 8

(H24000317346 3

	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·						
							
	~ <u></u>				····		
					4	•	
							
					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
·	····	·.···					
						250 250	024
. ——		. , ,				[:	ŞEF
				 			
						AS	
						[T1=1]	`X ⊘
						FAI IAI	<u>:-</u>
						p:i	cn
	,						
ffective d an effective	late, if other than e date is listed, the date	the date of fili must be specific a	ing: ind cannot be nric	er to date of filing a	r more thân 90 days	optional) after filing.) Puisuna	it to 605,020
<u>iote:</u> If th	e date inserted in the	is block does no	t meet the appli	cable statutory (iling requirements	s, this date will not	be listed as
ocument 3	encouve date on ti	te 17epartment G	i Braic s record	3.			
e record	specifies a dela	yed effective	date, but n	ot an effectiv	e time, at 12:	01 a.m. on the	earlier o
The 90t	h day after the	record is filed	d.				
SE	PTEMBER 16		2024				
ated	PTEMBER 16		_ •	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
	Jugarlette						
-	<u> </u>	Signature of	a member or aut	horized represents	tive of a member	· · · - · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00